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Something for everyone

Custom 
Cake Base 

Pricing

Filling Flavors

Strawberry Pineapple
Mocha Crème
Chocolate Fudge

White
Chocolate
Yellow

Red Velvet
Strawberry
Carrot

Icing Flavors

White
Cream Cheese

Chocolate

Custom Cakes
Design the perfect cake from the options below.
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Cherry
Lemon

Filling Prices

8”
¼ Sheet
1 Layer of filling

$4.00
$6.00
ex: 8” 3 layer + $8

Cupcakes
Filled & Specialty Cupcakes 
Cake Squares

Cake Flavors

Each

$2.00
$3.00

Dozen

$22.50
$27.50

Bells, rosebuds, flowers, holiday 
decorations, baby booties

Decorations     (Specialty Cupcakes)

On-the-go Cakes 

Small Servings

Serves
(2”x2” serving size)

12
12
24
48
96

Standard
decorations*

$35.00
$42.00
$40.00
$62.00
$92.00

Custom
(edible/kit)

$45.00
$52.00
$50.00
$72.00

$102.00 Flowers, balloons, 
ribbons, dots, swirls

Edible Image
(no cake)

$15.00

*Decorations

Serves Price

8" Round 2 layer 
8" Round 3 layer  
¼ Sheet
½ Sheet
Full Sheet

4-6
8-12

$15.00
$30.00

Sizes

1/2 Cake
Whole Cake




