

Custom Cake Base Pricing

ex: 8" 3 layer + \$8

1 Layer of filling

Something for everyone

336-924-9797 • info@mrspumpkins.com • www.mrspumpkins.com

Custom Cakes

Design the perfect cake from the options below.

	Sizes	(2	Serves "x2" serving size)	Standard decorations*	Custom (edible/kit)	Edible Image (no cake)
8" Round 2 layer 12 \$35.00 \$45.00 \$15.00						
	8" Round 3 layer		12	\$42.00	\$52.00	\$15.00
	% Sheet		24	\$40.00	\$50.00	*Decorations
	½ Sheet Full Sheet		48	\$62.00	\$72.00	Flowers, balloons,
			96	\$92.00	\$102.00	
	r un Sneet		70	Ψ72.00	Ψ102.00	ribbons, dots, swirls
	On-the-go Cakes		Serves	Price		
	1/2 Cake		4-6	\$15.00		
	Whole Cake		8-12	\$30.00		
	Small Servings		Each	Dozen	Decorations	(Specialty Cupcakes)
• • • • •	Cupcakes \$2.00 Filled & Specialty Cupcakes \$3.00 Cake Squares Cake Flavors		\$2.00	\$22.50	Bells, rosebuds, flowers, holiday	
				\$27.50	decorations, baby booties	
			,	,		
					Filling Flavo	***
• • • • •	Care flavois			Finnig Flav		
	White	Red Velvet			Strawberry	Pineapple
	Chocolate	Strawberry			Cherry	Mocha Crème
	Yellow	Carrot			Lemon	Chocolate Fudge
	Icing Flavors				Filling Prices	
White			• • • • • •	•••	-	Ф4.00
	White	Chocolate			8"	\$4.00
	Cream Cheese			O Days	1/4 Sheet	\$6.00